PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Plainview RE-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $42,982.48 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $42,982.48 $0.00 $ 42,982.48 $515,789.74 $ 42,982.48 $472,807.26
August $ 42,982.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 42,982.48 $ 42,982.48 $0.00 $ 515,789.74 $ 85,964.96 $ 429,824.78
September $42,982.48 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $42,982.48 $42,982.48 $ 0.00 $515,789.74 $128,947.44 $ 386,842.30
October $ 42,982.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 42,982.48 $ 42,982.48 $0.00 $ 515,789.74 $171,929.92 $ 343,859.82
November $42,982.48 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $42,982.48 $42,982.48 $ 0.00 $515,789.74 $214,912.40 $ 300,877.34
December $ 49,793.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,793.67 $ 42,982.48 $6,811.19 $ 563,468.12 $ 264,706.07 $ 298,762.05
January $49,772.50 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $49,772.50 $ 49,793.67 -$ 21.17 $ 563,341.06 $ 314,478.57 $ 248,862.49
February $49,772.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,772.50 $49,772.50 $0.00 $ 563,341.06 $ 364,251.07 $ 199,089.99
March $49,772.50 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $49,772.50 $49,772.50 $ 0.00 $ 563,341.06 $ 414,023.57 $ 149,317.49
April $49,772.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,772.50 $49,772.50 $0.00 $ 563,341.06 $ 463,796.07 $ 99,544.99
May $49,772.50 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $49,772.50 $49,772.50 $ 0.00 $ 563,341.06 $ 513,568.57 $49,772.49
June $49,771.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,771.38 $49,772.50 -$1.12 $ 563,339.95 $ 563,339.95 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 563,339.95 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



